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COMPONENT CHART USING END STIRRUPS

Description

Part # Platform Components

ALTREX UP-STAGE
2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m

7ft 10ft 14ft 17ft 20ft 23ft 26ft 29ft 33ft 36ft 39ft 43ft 46ft 49ft
Load Capacity (lb) 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 1500 1500 1000 1000 1000 1000 750 750 750

Side Frame - 2m 421062 US2SF 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2

Guardrail - 2m 422012 US2GR 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2

Deck - 2m 422920 US2DK 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Side Frame - 3m 421063 US3SF 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 6 8 6 8 10

Guardrail - 3m 422013 US3GR 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 6 8 6 8 10

Deck - 3m 422930 US3DK 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 5

U-Frame w/ 8 Quickpins 421508 USUFR 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6

Guardrail Post 421520 USGRP 4 4 6 6 6 8 8 8 10 10 10 12 12 12

8" Caster Assembly w/Stem 934109 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Roller Bumper - 6x15" White 934113 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

End Stirrup - ALTREX 934102 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Hinge Section 423028 USHS Available Upon Request, Requires: 1 - Extra U-Frame, 2 - Guardrail Posts, 2 - Casters, 1 - Extra Stirrup
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COMPONENT CHART USING C-STIRRUPS

Description

Part # Platform Components

ALTREX UP-STAGE
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m

4ft 7ft 10ft 14ft 17ft 20ft 23ft 26ft 29ft 33ft 36ft 39ft 43ft 46ft 49ft 53ft 56ft 59ft 62ft
Load Capacity (lb) 600 1000 2000 2000 2000 2000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 750 750 750 750 750

Side Frame - 1m 421061 US1SF 2

Guardrail - 1m 422011 US1GR 2

Deck - 1m 422910 US1DK 1

Side Frame - 2m 421062 US2SF 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4

Guardrail - 2m 422012 US2GR 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4

Deck - 2m 422920 US2DK 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Side Frame - 3m 421063 US3SF 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 6 8 6 8 10 8 10 12 10

Guardrail - 3m 422013 US3GR 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 6 8 6 8 10 8 10 12 10

Deck - 3m 422930 US3DK 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 5

U-Frame w/ 8 Quickpins 421508 USUFR 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 7 7 8

Guardrail Post 421520 USGRP 4 4 4 6 6 6 8 8 8 10 10 10 12 12 12 14 14 14 16

8" Caster Assembly w/Stem 934109 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Roller Bumper - 6x15" White 934113 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

End Guardrail 423072 USEGR 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Quickpin - Each 424001 USEQP1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Low Profile C-Stirrup, or
Walk Thru C-stirrup

934106
934111 1

-
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1

Hinge Section 423028 USHS Available Upon Request, Requires: 1 - Extra U-Frame, 2 - Guardrail Posts, 2 - Casters, 1 - Extra Stirrup


